1SMB5926~1SMB5939
GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION SILICON ZENER DIODES
Voltage Range 11-39 Volts
U P M Power 1.5mWatts
Low profile package
Built-in strain relief
Low inductance

.9
1)
.1
30
( 3
.3
0)
.002(.051).030(0.76)
.006(.152)
1SMB5926~1SMB5939
GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION SILICON ZENER DIODES
Voltage Range 11-39 Volts
U P M Power 1.5mWatts
Nom. V Min. V Max. V O mA O mA uA V
1SMB5926 926B 11.0 10.5 11.6 5.5 34.1 550 0.25 1.0 8.4 SMB
1SMB5927 927B 12.0 11.4 12.6 6.5 31.2 550 0.25 1.0 9.1 SMB
1SMB5928 928B 13.0 12.4 13.7 7.0 28.8 550 0.25 1.0 9.9 SMB
1SMB5929 929B 15.0 14.3 15.8 9.0 25.0 600 0.25 1.0 11.4 SMB
1SMB5930 930B 16.0 15.2 16.8 10.0 23.4 600 0.25 1.0 12.2 SMB
1SMB5931 931B 18.0 17.1 18.9 12.0 20.8 650 0.25 1.0 13.7 SMB
1SMB5932 932B 20.0 19.0 21.0 14.0 18.7 650 0.25 1.0 15.2 SMB
1SMB5933 933B 22.0 20.9 23.1 17.5 17.0 650 0.25 1.0 16.7 SMB
1SMB5934 934B 24.0 22.8 25.2 19.0 15.6 700 0.25 1.0 18.2 SMB
1SMB5935 935B 27.0 25.7 28.4 23.0 13.9 700 0.25 1.0 20.6 SMB
1SMB5936 936B 30.0 28.5 31.5 26.0 12.5 750 0.25 1.0 22.8 SMB
1SMB5937 937B 33.0 31.4 34.7 33.0 11.4 800 0.25 1.0 25.1 SMB
1SMB5938 938B 36.0 34.2 37.8 38.0 10.4 850 0.25 1.0 27.4 SMB
1SMB5939 939B 39.0 37.1 41.0 45.0 9.6 900 0.25 1.0 29.7 SMB
VZ @ IZT
Part Number
1.5 Watt ZENER DIODES
Package